•	۰.	
To:	Page 2 of 7	



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000273242 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Corporations		=
	Fax Number : (850)617-638	33	
From			 *
	Account Name : C T CORPORAT	ION SYSTEM	·
	Account Number : FCA00000002	3	3
	Phone : (512)418-694		
	Fax Number : (954)208-084	lų,	ين ب
	Address:		
Email	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROF	IT CORPORATIO	 N
Email	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROF	IT CORPORATIO	 N
Email	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROF	IT CORPORATIO	 N
Email	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROF	IT CORPORATIO	 N
Email	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROF	IT CORPORATIO	N ANY
Email	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROF COLUMBUS AND GREENVILLE	IT CORPORATIO	N ANY
Email	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROF COLUMBUS AND GREENVILLE	IT CORPORATIO	 N

۰.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Columbus and Greenville Railway Company

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nancy Damon

Name of Person

Genesee & Wyoming Railroad Services, Inc.

	112	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Firm/Comp	any
13901 Sutton Park Drive South, Suite 150,	Jacksonville, FL 3	2224
	Address	<u> </u>
Jacksonville, Florida 32224		
	City/State and	Zip code
TAXDEPTROC@gwrr.com		
E-mail addre	ss: (to be used for	future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this Nancy Damon	904 at (900-6331
Name of Person	Arca Code	Daytime Telephone Number
		ιo.
STREET/COURIER ADDRE	SS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
Clifton Building		P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Tallahassee, FL 32301

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
			connea copy

NY," "CORPORATION," he purpose of transacting business in Florida) (FEI number, if applicable) ate of duration, if other than perpetual) rior to registration) letermine penalty liability)
he purpose of transacting business in Florida) (FEI number, if applicable) ate of duration, if other than perpetual) rior to registration) letermine penalty liability)
(FEI number, if applicable) ate of duration, if other than perpetual) rior to registration) letermine penalty liability)
(FEI number, if applicable) ate of duration, if other than perpetual) rior to registration) letermine penalty liability)
(FEI number, if applicable) ate of duration, if other than perpetual) rior to registration) letermine penalty liability)
rior to registration) letermine penalty liability)
rior to registration) letermine penalty liability)
letermine penalty liability)
letermine penalty liability)
ress)
1022)
different)
, t= C
Cacceptable)
۲
÷
da <u>33324</u> (Zip code)
(Zip code)
[

(Registered agent's signature)

ı,

Assistant Secretary

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated. Т

7100

By:

• •

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

·• .

1

۰.

 Names and business addresses of officers and/or director 	11.	Names and	business	addresses of	officers	and/or	directors
--	-----	-----------	----------	--------------	----------	--------	-----------

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman:	
Address:	
/ice Chairman:	
Address.	
<u> </u>	
Director:	
.ddress:	
lirector:	
ddress:	
3. OFFICERS	
resident:	
Address:	
/ice President:	
ddress:	
eeretary:	<u>1</u>
ddress:	
rensurer:	
ddress:	
OTE: If necessary, you may attach an adde	ndum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
2. Alfed Matt	
he officer or director signing this document	gnature of Director or Officer (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein nformation submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes

13. Alfred Q. Ricotta, Secretary

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.

۰.

.

.

ADDENDUM

To Application for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

Columbus and Greenville Railway Company

Name	Stitle Use South Strates and	Address
Sarah A. Greene	Director and Vice President	200 Meridian Centre, Suite 300
	Director and vice Fresident	Rochester, NY 14618
Hoffman R. Lijeron	Director, Vice President and	20 West Avenue
	Treasurer	Darien, CT 06820
Alfred Q. Ricotta] Director and Secretary	20 West Avenue
	Director and Secretary	Darien, CT 06820
Jamos E. Irvin	President	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Sulte 175C
	Tresident	Jacksonville, FL 32224
Kenneth G. Charron	Vice President	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Suite 150
Trenneth O. Charron	Vice i resident	Jacksonville, FL 32224
Tony Long	Vice President	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Suite 330
		Jacksonville, FL 32224
Jamie B. Weiss	Vice President	200 Meridian Centre, Suite 300
	vice i resident	Romester, NY 14618
Jerry Vest	Assistant Vice President	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Suite 175C
		Jacksonville, FL 32224
Joe L. Arbona	Assistant Vice President	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Suite 150
	Assistant vice President	Jacksonville, FL 32224
Lauren Gray	Assistant Treasurer	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Suite 175C
		Jacksonville, FL 32224
Kimberly Tarr	Assistant Secretary	20 West Avenue
	Constant Secretary	Darien, CT 06820
Catherine Pushchak	Assistant Secretary	20 West Avenue
	Assistant occiently	Darien, CT 06820

2017 OCT 1 7 AN 9:10 1

- 1

÷.

÷



.i.,